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2/13/2024    Week 2 of 8Tuesday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14
Laraway Lanes

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Lane 1 - 1 - Team 1

Jadon Cutright 945 6 157
Finn Drozek(B) 497 6 82
Nicolas Perez(B) 415 5 83
Camden Bruley(B) 374 5 74

Lane 2 - 2 - Team 2

Diane Omofonmwan(B) 255 3 85
Wyatte Bebej 376 6 62
Lyla Mulvihill 330 6 55
Gavin Flannigan 156 3 52

Lane 3 - 3 - Team 3

Angelina Coon 447 6 74
Bella Dul 532 6 88
George Vanderschoot 666 6 111
Landon Kulbius 557 6 92

Lane 4 - 4 - Team 4

Eve Brkovic 1035 6 172
Michela Vinci 941 6 156
Logan Crawford 541 6 90
Jayson Marzano 880 6 146

Lane 5 - 5 - Team 5

Logan Kelley 740 6 123
Jack Knezz 582 6 97
Ethan Brauch 539 6 89
Colin Kukla 179 3 59

Lane 6 - 6 - Team 6

Gavin Smith 145 3 48
Preston Wyss 811 6 135
Patrick Berlin 1040 6 173
Kahne Debella 437 6 72

Lane 7 - 7 - Team 7

Colon Olson 288 3 96
Jake Durkin 576 6 96
Ryan Richter 482 3 160
Dylan Ryan 806 6 134

Lane 8 - 8 - Team 8

Warren Gerring 197 3 65
Jason Lim 402 6 67
Antonio Galvan 407 6 67
Andrew Morse 566 5 113

Lane 9 - 9 - Team 9

Michael Granata 618 6 103
Dylan Demos 286 6 47
Austin Voss 231 3 77
E J Marcinkowski 544 6 90

Lane 10 - 10 - Team 10

Colin Bender 348 6 58
Noah Pearson 327 6 54
Ethan Sweeney 285 6 47
Billy Kolacek 442 6 73

Lane 11 - 11 - Team 11

Lucas Liberty 469 6 78
Caden Contereas 166 3 55
Shawn Stemlwer 163 3 54
Luke Kwasneski 514 6 85

Lane 12 - 12 - Team 12

Sawyer Pitchard 642 6 107
Brenden Pitchard 485 6 80
Evan Stob 562 6 93
Jameson Wargo 455 6 75

Lane 13 - 13 - Team 13

Jacob Ruiz 190 3 63
Michael Hathaway(B) 336 6 56
Finn Stricland 205 3 68
Quinn Ladd 0 0 120

Lane 14 - 14 - Team 14

Luke Durnbos 268 3 89
Logan Bax 315 3 105
Mitchell Maisura 0 0 120
Casey Rauch 221 3 73

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.05 licensed to Jerry Davern - Laraway LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.05 licensed to Jerry Davern - Laraway LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.05 licensed to Jerry Davern - Laraway LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.05 licensed to Jerry Davern - Laraway LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.05 licensed to Jerry Davern - Laraway LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.05 licensed to Jerry Davern - Laraway LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.05 licensed to Jerry Davern - Laraway LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.05 licensed to Jerry Davern - Laraway LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.05 licensed to Jerry Davern - Laraway Lanes2/14/2024  9:43 am  Page 1 of 2



Liberty Junior High 20242/13/2024    Week 2 of 8 Page 2

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Boys   Division 1: Division1
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Patrick Berlin 1040 6 173
Ryan Richter 482 3 160
Jadon Cutright 945 6 157
Jayson Marzano 880 6 146
Preston Wyss 811 6 135
Dylan Ryan 806 6 134
Logan Kelley 740 6 123
Andrew Morse 566 5 113
George Vanderschoot 666 6 111
Sawyer Pitchard 642 6 107
Logan Bax 315 3 105
Michael Granata 618 6 103
Jack Knezz 582 6 97
Colon Olson 288 3 96
Jake Durkin 576 6 96
Evan Stob 562 6 93
Landon Kulbius 557 6 92
E J Marcinkowski 544 6 90
Logan Crawford 541 6 90
Ethan Brauch 539 6 89
Luke Durnbos 268 3 89
Luke Kwasneski 514 6 85
Brenden Pitchard 485 6 80

Lucas Liberty 469 6 78
Austin Voss 231 3 77
Jameson Wargo 455 6 75
Casey Rauch 221 3 73
Billy Kolacek 442 6 73
Kahne Debella 437 6 72
Finn Stricland 205 3 68
Antonio Galvan 407 6 67
Jason Lim 402 6 67
Warren Gerring 197 3 65
Jacob Ruiz 190 3 63
Wyatte Bebej 376 6 62
Colin Kukla 179 3 59
Colin Bender 348 6 58
Caden Contereas 166 3 55
Noah Pearson 327 6 54
Shawn Stemlwer 163 3 54
Gavin Flannigan 156 3 52
Gavin Smith 145 3 48
Dylan Demos 286 6 47
Ethan Sweeney 285 6 47
Quinn Ladd 0 0 120
Mitchell Maisura 0 0 120

" Girls   Division 1: Division1
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Eve Brkovic 1035 6 172
Michela Vinci 941 6 156
Bella Dul 532 6 88

Angelina Coon 447 6 74
Lyla Mulvihill 330 6 55

z Boys   Division 2: BUMPERS
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Nicolas Perez(B) 415 5 83
Finn Drozek(B) 497 6 82

Camden Bruley(B) 374 5 74
Michael Hathaway(B) 336 6 56

" Girls   Division 2: BUMPERS
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Diane Omofonmwan(B) 255 3 85
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